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Secretary of State L .
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(Type or pritit clearly in black ink)
Sec instructions at botiom of pege

STATE GF IDAHO

L.obbvist's name and permatiént busincss aklress

Adrean Casper
270 S. Orchard Street, Suite B

Period covered.
month ending

ATE prepandd

BO'Se. ID 83705 5/12/0% (Mo.) {Day) (Ye)
4 l 30 | o9
ml"' Totals of ail reportable expendituces made or incurred by Lahbbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employcr,
Category of Expenditure Propottionate amonnts contributed by each cmployer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personnl Living and Travel *Total Amount for | Ifem 3, at bottom of page.)
Exptnsce Pertmining ro Lobbying Activily All Employers
Do Not Have 1o be Reported Employer Na. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertaininent o
Food and Refroshment $ 00 | s $ $ 5
Living Actommodations 0.00 — o s+ e
Advertising 0.00 _
Travel 0.00 _ - —
Telephone ' 0.00
Other Expenses or Scrvices 0.00
Total | § 0.00 5 0.00 s 0.00 s 0.00 $ 0.00

*When (he nmmber ot emplovers you arc reporving far requires multiple 1-2 forms 10 be filed a total amount, for al) eroployers should be entered an Paga [,

The tntals of each expenditure of mare than scvenly-five dollars ($751 far a legislator. other holder of public office, executive nfficials and

ftem- member(s) of their houschald.
Names af Legisiators, Public and Executive Officinls
2 Dstc Pliace Amount and Houschald Members in Group
[TJContinued on attached page(s)
Ttem
. Fmployer(s) Name(s) and Address(es
INSTRUCTIONS 3 ployer(s) Name(s) )

Wha should file this form: Any lobbyist registercd under Scction
67-6617 1daho Codc L

Filing deadline: Monthly reports duc within fiRcen (15) days of the
month for activities of the past month,

TO BE FILED WITH: i
Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, I 837200080

No.) American Heart Association

270 S. Orchard Street, Suite B
Boise, ID 83705

No.3

No. 4

Phonc: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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ltem 4 is no longer statutorily required.
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Subjoct mattar of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting of opposing.

Item
5

LEGISLATTVE SURTECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

ol
02
a3
04

05
.06
07

ng
0%

10

I

12
13
14
15

16

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amnscments, games, athlctics
ang sparts

Banking, finance, ¢radit and
investments

Children, minars, youth,
senior cilizens

Church and religion
Congumer nffiirs

Ecology, envirotment, potlution,
conservation, zoping, land and
waler use

Education

Elcctions, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Fqual rights, civil rights,
minarity alTairs

Guvernment. inancing,
mxation, revenue, budper
appropriations. bids, fees, funds
Gavernment, county
Government, federal
Giovernment, municipal
Government, speein! districts
Govermnment, state

Coie Subjeet

17

18
19
20

|
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Health service, medicine, drugs
and conttolled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Houring, construction, codes
Ingurance (¢xcluding health
nsurance)

Labor, salarics and wages,
collective bargaining,

Law caforcament, courts.
judges, erimes, prisans

License, parmits

Liguor

Manufactuting, distribution and
services :

Naturs! resources, farest nnd
forest products, fsheries, miting
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insuratnice, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
‘fransportation, highways,
streets and ronds

Uttljtiex, commuications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATYV, gas
Other (pleasc specily)

itin

-
Suhjoct Tote i1, Resolulion or Other | Appropoiation Bl Number
(from table) | Legislatve Jdent, Number and Sectioh Numbcer
N/A
Itom Jdemtify any rule, miemaking decision, procurement, contract,

6 Did or bid process, financial services or bond lobbyist was support-
ng or apposing.

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the abave is a true, complete and
correct statermient in accordance with Section 67-6624 Taahs Code.

nhbyist signature
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